
Anx-A-Attendance details 

|Annexure - A - Send Weekly 

Details of labour charges 

Name of contractor:
Company name 
Project name: 

Date: 
Period 

Vasanthi Constriuctions( K.Shravan)
|Aedis Developers LLP 
MGA 
21.01.2021
From: 14.01.2021 To: 20.01.2021 

SI. No. 
Civil work 
2 Civil work 
3 Civil work 
4 RCC work 

5 RCC work 
6 RCC work 
7 Earth work 
8 Earth work 
9 Earth work 

10 Electrician
11 Electrician 

Work Type Quantity Worker Type 
Mason 
Male helper 
Female helper 
Mason 
Male helper 
Female helper 
Mason 
Male helper 
Female helper 
Mason 
Male helper 

Rate Amount 
27,600 

21,200 
2,100 

48 575.00 
3 400.00 

350.00 
550.00 
400.00 

450.00 
400.00 
550.00 
400.00 

2 

13 

14 

5 

18 

19 

20 
Total 

Payment approved by MD: 
50,900 

Prepared by: 
Name 
Date 

MDs approval 
Pushpalatha

21.01.2021 

Mwly 
21 JAN 2021 



Anx - B- Hire charges 

Annexure - B - Send Weekly 

Details of hire charges 

Name of contractor:
Company name: 
Project name 
Date: 
Period 

Vasanthi Constriuctions( K. Shravan) 
Aedis Developers LLP 

MGA 
21.01.2021 
From: 14.01.2021 To: 20.01.2021 

Equipment Type Quantity_ Rate Units Amount SI. No. 
1 NIL 

5| 
6 

9 

10 

11 
12 
13 

14 
15 

l6| 
17| 

9 

20 

21 
22 
23 

Total 
Payment approved by MD: 

MDs approval Prepared by: 
Name Pushpalatha 
Date 21.01.2021 

21 JAN 2021 
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Project nane 
D

ate: 

Vasanthi Constructions(K.Shravan) 
Aedis D

evelopers LLp 
M

G
A

 
21.01.2021 
From

 
Period 

14.01.2021 
T

o
: 

20.01.2021 

SL
 N

o
. 1 Solid Bricks 6 x8"xl2" 
2 S

olid B
ricks 6"x8"x12"

3 S
olid Bricks 4"x8"x12" 

M
aterial type 

R
eceived 

date 
Inw

ard no. 
10645 
10646 
10647 

Q
uantity 

750.00 
N

o's 
4

5
0

.0
0

 N
o

's
 

700.00 
N

o
's U

nits 
R

a
te

 
A

m
ounT

 
09.01.2021

30.00 
3

0
.0

0
 

22500.00
13,500.00 
16,800.00 

14.01.2021 

15.01.2021 
24.00 

9 
10 
11 
2 

14 
15 

17 

19 
20 

2
4

 T
otal 

aym
ent approved by M

D
: 

52,800.00 
F

repared by: 
N

am
e 

Approved 
by: 

M
D

s approval 
Pushpalatha 

D
ate 

21.01.2021 

2
1

 JAN 2021 
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